1
ABOUT THE PRODUCT
SPECIFICATIONS
FOR YOUR SAFETY WORK AND OPERATION
Door width 590 - 1000mm
Min. Door thickness 30mm
Max. Door weight 30kg/door
Vertical adjustment

Cap for upper roller
Resin part:White
Order code:250-018-785
Part No.:FD30-WRH-CP-WT
Resin part:Light brown
Order code:250-017-138
Part No.:FD30-WRH-CP
Resin part:Dark brown
Order code:250-018-786
Part No.:FD30-WRH-CP-DB
● Material  Polypropylene
● Color White,Light brown,Dark brown
2
Embed guide rail
under door Length:1000mm
Order code:250-021-996
Part No.:FD30-HBRT1000SIL
Length:1500mm
Order code:250-019-971
Part No.:FD30-HBRT1500SIL
● Material/Finish
     Aluminum alloy/Silver
No. Part Name Dimensional Drawing Specifications
3
For lower guide
roller (long shaft)
Order code:250-024-547
Part No.:FD30-HBGH
●Material Stainless steel /Polyacetar
● Finish Barrel polishing
Accessory screw: Phillips head tapping screw (pan
head) 3.5x30, 4 screws(Stainless steel).
4
Cleaner for upper
rail
Brush to clean the chips in
the rail
Order code: 250-025-992
Part No. FD30-TRC
●Material Polypropylene / Polyamide
● Color Orange
2
12